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FormulaBMW ¢
Talent Cup 2012

Formula BMW Talent Cup 2012

Formula BMW

Heat B - Pos. 1 - 7 Qualifying

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:02:15

Sturup Raceway 2,087 Km

06.05.2012 16:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(14) Callan O'KEEFFE
1 16:03:21.871 1:06.579 21.614 19.458 25.507
2 16:04:24.066 1:02.195 18.219 18.902 25.074
3 16:05:25.435 1:01.369 17.785 18.611 24.973
4 16:06:26.840 1:01.405 17.796 18.590 25.019
5 16:07:27.880 1:01.040 17.604 18.465 24971
6 16:08:28.982 1:01.102 17.629 18.584 24.889
7 16:09:30.268 1:01.286 17.734 18.564 24.988
8 16:10:31.685 1:01.417 17.862 18.650 24.905
9 16:11:33.062 1:01.377 17.908 18.580 24.889
10 16:12:39.677 1:06.615 17.813 19.972 28.830
11 16:14:36.293 1:56.616 35.049 38.098 43.469
12 16:16:12.866 1:36.573 34.315 23.282 38.976
13 16:17:39.225 1:26.359 29.114 20.522 36.723
14 16:19:03.428 1:24.203 28.511 19.834 35.858
15 16:20:32.065 1:28.637 31.198 19.957 37.482
(4) Alfonso CELIS
1 16:03:22.538 1:06.495 21.130 19.494 25.871
2 16:04:24.861 1:02.323 18.466 18.522 25.335
3 16:05:26.294 1:01.433 17.842 18.468 25.123
4 16:06:27.635 1:01.341 17.751 18.416 25.174
5 16:07:28.953 1:01.318 17.624 18.446 25.248
6 16:08:31.050 1:02.097 17.643 19.221 25.233
7 16:09:32.674 1:01.624 17.928 18.401 25.295
8 16:10:34.164 1:01.490 17.852 18.543 25.095
9 16:11:35.894 1:01.730 17.839 18.593 25.298
10 16:12:40.785 1:04.891 18.196 19.443 27.252
11 16:14:37.314 1:56.529 35.127 37.851 43.551
12 16:16:13.909 1:36.595 34.197 23.607 38.791
13 16:17:40.410 1:26.501 29.042 20.812 36.647
14 16:19:04.501 1:24.091 28.162 20.204 35.725
15 16:20:33.059 1:28.558 30.859 20.381 37.318
(3) Louis DELETRAZ
1 16:03:23.168 1:06.941 21.440 19.468 26.033
2 16:04:25.994 1:02.826 18.370 18.879 25.577
3 16:05:27.854 1:01.860 18.004 18.441 25.415
4 16:06:29.767 1:01.913 18.122 18.515 25.276
5 16:07:31.387 1:01.620 17.863 18.633 25.124
6 16:08:33.469 1:02.082 18.049 18.709 25.324
7 16:09:35.312 1:01.843 17.959 18.566 25.318
8 16:10:37.238 1:01.926 17.856 18.872 25.198
9 16:11:38.885 1:01.647 17.988 18.583 25.076
10 16:12:42.505 1:03.620 18.047 19.666 25.907
1 16:14:38.301 1:55.796 34.209 38.250 43.337
12 16:16:14.793 1:36.492 33.747 24.281 38.464
13 16:17:41.114 1:26.321 28.908 20.926 36.487
14 16:19:04.980 1:23.866 27.890 20.508 35.468
15 16:20:33.587 1:28.607 30.812 20.724 37.071
(2) Tristan VIIDAS
1 16:03:24.263 1:07.616 21.329 19.519 26.768
2 16:04:27.920 1:03.657 18.493 18.990 26.174
3 16:05:30.005 1:02.085 18.029 18.686 25.370
4 16:06:32.854 1:02.849 18.592 18.848 25.409
5 16:07:35.146 1:02.292 18.028 18.646 25.618
6 16:08:36.840 1:01.694 17.926 18.632 25.136
7 16:09:39.163 1:02.323 18.240 18.924 25.159
8 16:10:41.231 1:02.068 18.052 18.908 25.108
9 16:11:45.332 1:04.101 18.408 20.394 25.299
10 16:12:47.905 1:02.573 18.303 19.116 25.154
11 16:14:39.069 1:51.164 29.384 38.888 42.892
12 16:16:15.419 1:36.350 33.623 24.687 38.040
13 16:17:41.662 1:26.243 28.752 20.969 36.522
14 16:19:05.498 1:23.836 28.070 20.239 35.527
15 16:20:34.244 1:28.746 30.983 20.535 37.228
(5) Ralph BOSCHUNG
1 16:03:25.051 1:07.697 21.247 19.726 26.724
2 16:04:28.249 1:03.198 18.641 18.805 25.752
3 16:05:30.490 1:02.241 18.197 18.718 25.326

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
4 16:06:33.605 1:03.115 18.597 19.073 25.445
5 16:07:35.574 1:01.969 18.060 18.600 25.309
6 16:08:39.524 1:03.950 18.403 19.977 25.570
7 16:09:41.863 1:02.339 18.229 18.834 25.276
8 16:10:43.899 1:02.036 18.092 18.767 25.177
9 16:11:46.741 1:02.842 17.948 19.525 25.369

10 16:12:49.667 1:02.926 18.012 19.479 25.435

11 16:14:40.087 1:50.420 28.624 38.682 43.114

12 16:16:15.880 1:35.793 33.158 24.634 38.001

13 16:17:42.348 1:26.468 28.753 20.971 36.744

14 16:19:05.919 1:23.571 27.816 20.434 35.321

15 16:20:34.925 1:29.006 31.287 20.334 37.385

(12) Gianmarco ERCOLI
1 16:03:24.922 1:07.219 21.411 19.478 26.330
2 16:04:27.596 1:02.674 18.077 19.015 25.582
3 16:05:29.692 1:02.096 17.930 18.651 25.515
4 16:06:33.282 1:03.590 18.294 19.512 25.784
5 16:07:35.399 1:02.117 17.921 18.545 25.651
6 16:08:39.197 1:03.798 18.016 20.228 25.554
7 16:09:41.490 1:02.293 18.003 18.640 25.650
8 16:10:44.256 1:02.766 17.843 18.876 26.047
9 16:11:47.803 1:03.547 17.841 20.264 25.442

10 16:12:52.848 1:05.045 17.919 21.049 26.077

11 16:14:40.931 1:48.083 26.386 38.796 42.901

12 16:16:16.622 1:35.691 33.394 24.574 37.723

13 16:17:43.096 1:26.474 28.683 21.045 36.746

14 16:19:06.489 1:23.393 28.031 20.836 34.526

15 16:20:35.671 1:29.182 31.524 20.797 36.861

(8) loan Mihnea STEFAN
1 16:03:23.438 1:06.134 20.966 19.532 25.636
2 16:04:26.470 1:03.032 19.038 18.831 25.163
3 16:05:28.627 1:02.157 18.225 18.793 25.139
4 16:06:31.283 1:02.656 18.211 18.923 25.522
5 16:07:33.989 1:02.706 18.318 19.110 25.278
6 16:08:36.288 1:02.299 18.309 18.870 25.120
7 16:09:38.574 1:02.286 18.298 18.647 25.341
8 16:10:40.953 1:02.379 18.232 18.771 25.376
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